
Ray Hubbard
Sales Executive

Northeast Region
(817) 253-1104

rhubbard@vfistx.com

Billy Tidwell
Sales Executive

West and Panhandle Regions
(806) 777-5393

wtidwell@vfistx.com

David Hubbard

dhubbard@vfistx.com

Sales Manager
North Region
(817) 988-6254

Benny Gaida
Sales Executive

Southeast Region
(830) 481-6454

bgaida@vfistx.com

Shannon Stryk
Sales Executive

Greater Houston Region
(281) 541-6635

sstryk@vfistx.comJohn Hudson
Sales Executive

South Central Region
(210) 602-5853

jhudson@vfistx.com

S a l e s  T e a m  M a p



Bianca Nelson
Vice-President

Stephanie Dew
President

(512) 628-5186

sdew@vfistx.com

(512) 628-5185

bnelson@vfistx.com

Cherry Guidry

VFIS Claims Specialist

(512) 628-5184

cguidry@vfistx.com

Jennifer McGavern

Account Manager
Counties P-Z

Robin Nolen

Account Manager
Counties J-O

(512) 279-0912

rnolen@vfistx.com

(512) 628-5050

jmcgavern@vfistx.com

Nader Darwish

Account Manager
Counties F-I

Leah Rex

VFIS Service Manager
Counties A-E

(Harris, Fort Bend, Montgomery)

(512) 628-5187

lrex@vfistx.com

(512) 448-1037

ndarwish@vfistx.com


